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Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'52.34454 154,642  14    1'37.355T.1 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'37.355RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'52.6509 IND 153,523       0.710       0.710  26    1'38.065D.2 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'38.065PETRUCCI

    1'52.77822 153,509       0.009       0.719  18    1'38.074A.3 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'38.074LOWES

    1'53.2471 153,238       0.173       0.892  27    1'38.247A.4 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'38.247BAUTISTA

    1'54.3267 153,235       0.002       0.894  29    1'38.249I.5 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'38.249LECUONA

    1'53.29111 153,008       0.146       1.040  18    1'38.395N.6 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'38.395BULEGA

    1'54.11347 152,942       0.042       1.082  22    1'38.437A.7 ITA Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'38.437BASSANI

    1'54.26431 152,941       0.001       1.083  31    1'38.438G.8 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'38.438GERLOFF

    1'54.01597 152,929       0.008       1.091  27    1'38.446X.9 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'38.446VIERGE

    1'53.22965 152,733       0.126       1.217  23    1'38.572J.10 GBR Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'38.572REA

    1'53.70021 IND 152,697       0.023       1.240  30    1'38.595M.11 ITA Team Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'38.595RINALDI

    1'53.69255 152,532       0.107       1.347  23    1'38.702A.12 ITA Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'38.702LOCATELLI

    1'54.59587 152,317       0.139       1.486  27    1'38.841R.13 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'38.841GARDNER

    1'56.34329 IND 151,887       0.280       1.766  25    1'39.121A.14 ITA Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'39.121IANNONE

    1'56.85453 IND 151,517       0.242       2.008  34    1'39.363T.15 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'39.363RABAT

    1'54.97214 IND 151,467       0.033       2.041  25    1'39.396S.16 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'39.396LOWES

    1'55.67175 IND 151,418       0.032       2.073  25    1'39.428I.17 POR PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'39.428LOPES

    1'54.55428 IND 151,365       0.035       2.108  27    1'39.463B.18 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'39.463RAY

    1'54.30045 151,264       0.066       2.174  25    1'39.529S.19 GBR Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'39.529REDDING

    1'55.49660 151,043       0.146       2.320  14    1'39.675M.20 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'39.675VAN DER MARK

    1'56.9825 IND 150,737       0.202       2.522  27    1'39.877P.21 GER GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'39.877OETTL

    1'57.25577 149,231       1.008       3.530  27    1'40.885D.22 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.885AEGERTER

    1'52.99495 IND 148,830       0.272       3.802  21    1'41.157T.23 GBR PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'41.157MACKENZIE

    1'58.42591 IND 146,517       1.597       5.399  30    1'42.754L.24 SMR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.754BERNARDI
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